Idépont
1975.01.30. PECS
1975.02.28. PECS
1975.03.04. KOMLO
1975.03.09. PECS
1975.03.30. PECS
1975.03.31. PECS
1975.04.11. PECS
1975.04.15. PECS
1975.04.15. PECS
1975.04.19. PECS
1975.05.18. PECS
1975.05.21. PECS
1975.07.20. PECS
1975.07.27. PECS
1975.07.29. KOMLO
1975.08.08. PECS
1975.08.17. PECS

1975.08.23. KOVAGOTOTTOS PETOC KORNYEKE

1975.09.17. PECS
1975.09.21. PECS
1975.10.06. PECS
1975.12.11. PECS

Teriilet

Korzet

TRIPAMMER-FA-KOLYUK MOLNAR ISTVAN NIGRINY ZOLTAN

Megfigyeld 1

EGERVOLGY-REMETERET MOLNAR ISTVAN

ZOBAKPUSZTA

LAJKO-KOZEPDEINDOL

LAJKO-SZENTKUT
ISTENKUT

MISINA-DOMORKAPU
DOMORKAPU-RIGOKUT
MISINA-DOMORKAPU
DOMORKAPU-MISINA
LAJKO-MAGYARUROG
MANDULAS KORNYEKE
LAJKO-SZENTMIKLOS
DOMORKAPU-HIDEGKUT

ZOBAKPUSZTA

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

TRIPAMMER-FA-DOMORK. MOLNAR ISTVAN
REMETERET-DOMORKAPU MOLNAR ISTVAN

EGERVOLGY

REMETERET-LAJKO

ISTENKUT

ARPADTETO-EZEREVES

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

SZERI JANOS
BODAY BARNA

Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka

CSOKONAY SANDOR Csuszka

id. MOLNAR ISTVAN

SZILI IMRE

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

KOVACS JOZSEF

Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka

0

[eNeNolNoNe oo No oo Neo o oo o oo oo No

0

[eNeNeNolNelolNolNololNoelNolololNolNollolNolNolNolNoNol

0

[eNeNolNoNe oo N No oo Neo oo No o oo oo No

0

[eNeoNeoNolNelolNolNolNolNolNolololNoelNolNolNolNolNolNoNol

0

[eNeoNeoNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolololNoelNolNolNolNolNolloNol

0

[eNeoNeoNolNelolNolNolNolNolNolololNoelNolNolNololNolNoNol
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